Kisbakter Kupa 2023
Raijtlista kategorianként

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023

P 2023. 09. 29. 9:15
Lap 1

Rajtsz Dugoszam
F10D (4)
100
101 2066473
102 2139297
103
F12C (8)
104
105
106 1011030
107
108
109
110 8063493
111 8140328
F14B (10)
112 8105275
113
114 8519058
115 8680019
116 8026662
117
118 8000968
119 1011032
120
121 8019440
F15-18C (6)
122 45489
123 2139294
124 1011051
125 411915
126 2110395
127
F16B (5)
128 8000605
129
130 2072259
131 8019432
132
F18B (4)
133 8000962
134
135 8000963
136
F21B (6)
137 8646130
138
139 8000966

Név
3,8 km

Zsiros Medard
Szieberth Andor
Farkas Zente
Ures

6ep

21km 6ep

Lovera Viktor

Ures

Kaszanitzky Gerg6
Ungi Bendeguz
Ures

Baksa Csaba
Zsiros Lénard
Szieberth Kende

40km 9ep

Toth Szilas

B6sze Zalan

Simon Balazs

Notheisz Vince

Moricz Kristof

Banki Levente
Kovéacs-Solyom Botond
Borbas Bence

Ures

Hajma Adam

41km 9ep

Bezdany Daniel
Mohl Tamas
Czirjdk Noel
Nyari Levente
Acs Benedek
Ures

6,0km 13ep

Tanko Gyula Ors

Ures

Vass LaszI6 Boldizsar
Lajos Taméas

Ures
79km 14 ep
I§akos Tamas
Ures
I§evei Levente
Ures
10,7km 20 ep
q_énés Ferenc
Ures

Felfoldi Tamas

Szl

14
15
15

12

11
12

11
11
14

09
09
10
11
10
10
09
09

09

10
09
05
08
08

08

08
08

06

07

01

06

Klub

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
PVM Pécsi Voros Meteor SK
HOD Ho6d-mentor SE

Ures

SZTK Szegedi Tajfuté KE
Ures

KZS Kecskeméti ZSE

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
Ures

KAL Kalocsai TSZSE

SZTK Szegedi T4jfuto KE
PVM Pécsi Voros Meteor SK

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
SZTK Szegedi Tajfutd KE
PVM Pécsi Voros Meteor SK
SZTK Szegedi T4jfuto KE
KAL Kalocsai TSZSE

SZTK Szegedi Tajfuté KE
KZS Kecskeméti ZSE

Ures

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE

PUS Pusztamérgesi Sporteg
HOD Héd-mentor SE

KZS Kecskeméti ZSE

HOM Homokbucka Egyestile
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC

Ures

HOD Hod-mentor SE
Ures

HOD Ho6d-mentor SE
SZTK Szegedi Tajfuté KE
Ures

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
Ures
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
Ures

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
Ures
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE

Rajt

1:00
7:00
13:00
19:00

4:00

8:00
12:00
16:00
20:00
24:00
28:00
32:00

0:00

4:00

8:00
12:00
16:00
20:00
24:00
28:00
32:00
36:00

26:00
30:00
34:00
38:00
42:00
46:00

33:00
39:00
45:00
51:00
57:00

42:00
46:00
50:00
54:00

4:00
12:00
20:00
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Lap 2

Rajtsz Dugoszam
F21B (6)
140 8003130
141
142 8063511
F21Br (9)
143
144 8456100
145
146 2139291
147
148 2139309
149 8051501
150
151 8051500
F40B (14)
152 8088809
153 8412345
154 8074032
155 8188898
156 2050655
157 8111975
158 2056190
159 8664625
160 411994
161 8105264
162 972
163 8657201
164 8516723
165 8099996
F50B (11)
166 7700206
167 8142149
168 1396206
169
170 8251814
171 2019790
172 8150058
173 448975
174 1396273
175 8000964
176
F60B (6)
177 8423322
178 8664620
179 980
180 45391
181 8664632
182 332858

Neév
10,7 km 20 ep

I§erecz ki Maté
Ures
Méatrai Rébert

58km 13ep

Ures

Kiszel Gerg6
Ures

Kispal Ervin
Ures

Nalhi Csongor
Acs Gergely
Ures

Acs Gabor

79km 14 ep

Tanké Gyula Robert
Nagy Rébert
Farkas Sandor
Kéki Andras
Sz6ri Kornél
Valyi Gabor
Baksa Csaba
Kiszel Sandor
Nyéri Sandor
Weisz Attila
Szieberth Adam
Dénes Zoltan
Koprivanacz Imre
Agoston Norbert

6,3km 13ep

Lazar Janos
Szencz Attila
Rosinger Zsolt
Ures

Paskuj Matyas
Schubert Félix
Szokol Lajos
Hevér Csaba
Kishazi Gabor

Qera Tibor
Ures

40km 9ep
Blum Laszl6 Istvan

Lovas Zoltan
Vékony Andor
Hajagos Istvan
Hegediis Abel
Hideg Istvan

Szl

Klub

(folyt.)

90

69

03

06

05
01

71

78
79
74
79
76
75
78
77
74
81
83
72
82
79

70
67
66

67
73
56
66
73
64

48
62
55
60
55
59

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
Ures
SZTK Szegedi Tajfutd KE

Ures

KZS Kecskeméti ZSE
Ures

HOD Ho6d-mentor SE

Ures

HOD Ho6d-mentor SE

ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC
Ures

ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC

HOD Hod-mentor SE

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
HOD Héd-mentor SE

SZU Szegedi Bokorugré SE
HOM Homokbucka Egyesule
SPA Tabéani Spartacus SKE
KAL Kalocsai TSZSE

KZS Kecskeméti ZSE

HOM Homokbucka Egyesiule
SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
PVM Pécsi Vorés Meteor SK
KAL Kalocsai TSZSE

KAL Kalocsai TSZSE

HOD Héd-mentor SE

SAS Silvanus Sportegyestilet
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
PVS Pécsi Vasutas Sportkor
Ures

HOM Homokbucka Egyesule
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
SZU Szegedi Bokorugré SE
HOD Hod-mentor SE

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
Ures

SZU Szegedi Bokorugré SE
KOD Kecskeméti Onkorman
BKL Budakalaszi Sport Club
KAL Kalocsai TSZSE

BEA Budapesti Egyetemi AC
HTC Hodmez6vasarhelyi TC

Rajt

28:00
36:00
44:00

3:00

8:00
13:00
18:00
23:00
28:00
33:00
38:00
43:00

0:00

3:00

6:00

9:00
12:00
15:00
18:00
21:00
24:00
27:00
30:00
33:00
36:00
39:00

0:00
3:00
6:00
9:00
12:00
15:00
18:00
21:00
24:00
27:00
30:00

18:00
22:00
26:00
30:00
34:00
38:00
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Lap 3

Rajtsz

N10D

183
184
185
186

N12C

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

N14B

203
204
205
206
207
208
209

N16B

210
211
212
213
214

N18B

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Dugoszam Név

(4)

(16)

()

Q)

9)

8019427
8511222

8063490
2052301

8511361

8511359
8051502
8026638
8510147
8019436

8510149

8063497
8010052

2072258
8510152
8064544

8019408
8019404
2139292

8019430

8000978
8080717
2072254

8000981
8515052
8517369

8237732

3,8km 6ep

Baksa Lili
Ures
Kocsis Vill6
Ures

21km 6ep

Hazy Nikolett
Kakuja Hanna
Ures

Viczian Déra
Kovacs Lili

Hornok Zsuzsanna
Ures

Géczi Anna
Madarasz Sara
Balint Zsofia

Acs Johanna
Kesser(i-Lukacs Anna
Dudas Natalia
Horvath Szilvia
Ures

Timinszky Séra

32km 6ep

Zsiros Zia
Grochulski Hanna
Ures

Ban Maja

Ungi Kata Sara
Tanko Lili

Ures

40km 9ep

Borbély Imola
Bor Sarolta
Klement Villé
Ures

Heged(s Kinga

51km 10ep

Klotz Zs6fia
Janosi Timea
Farkas Aima

Ures

Klotz Noémi

Tott6 Sara Boroka
Felfoldi Zs6fia
Ures

To6th Betti

Szl

13

14

11
12

12
11
12

12
12
11
12
11
12
11

11

09
09

09
10
10

08
08
08

08

08
08
06

08
08
09

06

Klub

KAL Kalocsai TSZSE
Ures
KAL Kalocsai TSZSE
Ures

SZTK Szegedi Tajfuté KE
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
Ures

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
SZTK Szegedi Tajfutd KE
Ures

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
SZTK Szegedi Tajfuté KE
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE

MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabe

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
SZTK Szegedi Tajfutd KE
Ures

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
HOD Ho6d-mentor SE
Ures

HOD Ho6d-mentor SE
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
HOD Ho6d-mentor SE
Ures

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
SZTK Szegedi Tajfutd KE
HOD Hod-mentor SE
Ures

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE

PVM Pécsi Voros Meteor SK

HOD Hod-mentor SE
Ures
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE

PVM Pécsi Voros Meteor SK

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
Ures
KZS Kecskeméti ZSE

Rajt

4:00
10:00
16:00
22:00

2:00

6:00
10:00
14:00
18:00
22:00
26:00
30:00
34:00
38:00
42:00
46:00
50:00
54:00
58:00
62:00

3:00

9:00
15:00
21:00
27:00
33:00
39:00

42:00
46:00
50:00
54:00
58:00

1:00
5:00
9:00
13:00
17:00
21:00
25:00
29:00
33:00
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Lap 4

Rajtsz Dug6szam Név Szl

N21B (4) 6,0km 13ep
224 8060562 Szerencsiné Csamango Juszti 62
225 8000975 Apro Vivien Dora 01
226 8000985 Hajnéacs Lili 01
227 Ures

N21Br (11) 3, 1lkm 7ep
228 8213246 Kishazi Emma 04
229 231915 Nyariné Sapi Andrea 77
230 2139301 Farag6 Emese 06
231 1200303 Lazar Tamara 03
232 Ures
233 2139302 Kispal Kinga 03
234 Ures
235 45340 Hevérné Fricska lldikod 70
236 363402 Halak Brigitta 88
237 Sapi Elizabet 96
238 Ures

N40B (12) 51km 10ep
239 Petrocki Szilvia 80
240 1423302 Blum Henriette 70
241 8107180 Ban Borbala 81
242 8000618 Paskuj Matyasné Erzsébe 77
243 8088868 Csato Szilvia 74
244 888362 Majoros Szilvia 74
245 45228 Hazy-Csuka Bettina 76
246 332830 Balazs lidiko 75
247 45229 Csuka Dolli 75
248 8151974 Banki Jusztina 74
249 Ures
250 Ures

N50B (4) 3, 1lkm 7ep
251 2019798 Bullas Erika 67
252 8498765 Gyodngyodsi Jolan 65
253 2087744 Mihaly Gy('j[lgyi 71
254 8131273 Vékonyné Arva Katalin 73

N60B (5) 28km 7ep
255 8032759 Szabh6 Anna 55
256 8099952 Lovasz Mérta 52
257 232786 Knodel Eva 62
258 332859 Hideg Istvanné 58
259 8664643 Biro Aletta 47

Nyilt kdnnyG (18) 21km 6ep
260 Kulcsar Zoltan 66
261 45574 Lovera Gina 09
262 Ures
263 2052315 Tasné’di Annaléna 08
264 Nalhi Akos 12
265 2021548 Kutas Edit 84

Klub

PUS Pusztamérgesi Sporteg
SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
Ures

HOD Hod-mentor SE

HOM Homokbucka Egyestile
HOD Hod-mentor SE

SAS Silvanus Sportegyestilet
Ures

HOD Hdéd-mentor SE

Ures

SZU Szegedi Bokorugré SE
KAL Kalocsai TSZSE

HOM Homokbucka Egyestile
Ures

HOD Hdéd-mentor SE

SZU Szegedi Bokorugré SE
HOD Héd-mentor SE

OFF OFFLINE SE

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
SZU Szegedi Bokorugré SE
KAL Kalocsai TSZSE

CBD Ceglédi Bem Vasutas <
KAL Kalocsai TSZSE

KZS Kecskeméti ZSE

Ures

Ures

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
BKL Budakalaszi Sport Club

SZU Szegedi Bokorugré SE
SZU Szegedi Bokorugré SE
KOD Kecskeméti Onkorman
HTC Hodmez6vasarhelyi TC
BEA Budapesti Egyetemi AC

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE
SZTK Szegedi Tajfuté KE
Ures

SZTK Szegedi T4jfutd KE
HOD Hod-mentor SE
SZTK Szegedi Tajfuto KE

Rajt

36:00
42:00
48:00
54:00

24:00
27:00
30:00
33:00
36:00
39:00
42:00
45:00
48:00
51:00
54:00

3:00

7:00
11:00
15:00
19:00
23:00
27:00
31:00
35:00
39:00
43:00
47:00

5:00
10:00
15:00
20:00

26:00
31:00
36:00
41:00
46:00

1:00
5:00
9:00
13:00
17:00
21:00
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Rajtsz Dug6szam Név Szil Klub Rajt
Nyilt kbnnyd (18) 21km 6ep (folyt.)

266 Ures Ures 25:00
267 411965 Madarasz Lili 14 SZTK Szegedi Tajfuté KE 29:00
268 Ures Ures 33:00
269 Ures Ures 37:00
270 Ures Ures 41:00
271 Mile-Varga Csanad 11 HOD Hod-mentor SE 45:00
272 Ures Ures 49:00
273 8291060 Szerencsi Sandor 60 PUS Pusztamérgesi Sporteg 53:00
274 Ures Ures 57:00
275 Ures Ures 61:00
276 Ures Ures 65:00

277 2139311 Mohl Péter 12 HOD Héd-mentor SE 69:00



